2023 CAR SHOW - REGISTRATION FORM

Name:	Club:	Email:	
Address:	City:	State: Zip:	
Make of Car:	Type:	Year:	

The Road Angels of Doylestown reserves the right to cancel the event due to inclement weather by 4:00 AM on the day of the event. Information will be on our website and Facebook notifying registrants if cancellation is necessary. Fees will be credited to the following year's event.

Liability: Entrants and participants, by execution of this form, release and discharge the Road Angels of Doylestown, PA, Inc., their officers, directors, employees, volunteers and anyone else connected with the presentation of this car show from any and all unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrants or participants to his/her person or property.

In consideration of this entry, car owner, entrant, and spouse or guest agree to permit the Road Angels of Doylestown to use their names and pictures of the car for publicity and advertising before, during, and after the event and do hereby relinquish any rights whatsoever to any photos taken in connection with the event and give permission to publish or otherwise dispose of said photos to the Road Angels of Doylestown.

Signature: _____ Date:____

Make Checks Payable to: Road Angels of Doylestown Mail to: Road Angels of Doylestown, P.O. Box 12 Plumsteadville, PA 18949

Please, no bicycles or alcoholic beverages on the grounds.

A portion of the proceeds benefit local charities. For further information, contact club president at 267-893-9796.

www.roadangelsdoylestown.com

